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North Carolina Survey Results

Q1 Would you strongly support, somewhat
support, somewhat oppose or strongly oppose
efforts to reform North Carolina’s bail system?
Strongly SUPPOITt ............uvveiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeees 33%
Somewhat SUpPOrt ..........cccceviiiiiiiiiiiieiis 41%
Somewhat 0ppose...........cceeiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieii, 8%
Strongly OPPOSE .........c..uvveiiiiiiiiiiiiiieee e 4%
NOE SUIE ... 14%
Q2 Would you strongly support, somewhat
support, somewhat oppose or strongly oppose
efforts to reform the process by which people
are released or not released from jail while
awaiting their trial to make it less reliant on
money and more dependent on the
circumstances of each individual case?
Strongly SUPPOITt ...........uuvveiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieee e 49%
Somewhat SUppPOrt ..........cccceviiiiiiiiiiiieeis 25%
Somewhat 0ppose...........cceeiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieei, 10%
Strongly OPPOSE .......cc.euveviiiiiiiiiiiiiiieee e 4%
NOE SUIE ... 12%
Q3 In the 2016 election for President, did you vote
for Republican Donald Trump, Democrat
Hillary Clinton, or someone else or did you not
vote in the election?
Donald Trump ...........cooiiiiiiiiiiiie e 43%
Hillary Clinton...........ccoccovviiiiiiiiiiiieeees 41%
Someone else / Did not vote.......................... 16%
Q4 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press
2.
WOomMan ... 33%
Man........ 47%
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Q5

Q6

Q7

Q8

Generally speaking, do you consider yourself
to be very liberal, somewhat liberal, moderate,
somewhat conservative, or very conservative?

Very liberal .............ccoooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii 14%
Somewhat liberal................cc.ccooveiiiiiiiinnns 19%
Moderate...........ccccccvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii 32%
Somewhat conservative..............ccccccceeeennn. 21%
Very conservative ...............ccccceiiiiieeeeiicaannnn. 14%

If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a
Republican, press 2. If an independent, press
3.

Democrat ...........ccccccvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii 41%
Republican ............ccccooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiie 31%
Independent .............cccooooiiiiiiiiii 28%

If you are white, press 1. If African-American,
press 2. If other, press 3.

WHRIE ..o 72%
African-American ............cccc.cuuveeeeeeueeeeeenneen, 21%
(012 1= 7%

If you are 18 to 29 years old, press 1. If 30 to
45, press 2. If 46 to 65, press 3. If you are
older than 65, press 4.

1880 29, 13%
B0HO 45, 27%
4610 65.......eoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeen 35%
OIdEr than 65 ............cccovoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeees 25%
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Q9 Which of the following best describes the Q10 Mode

highest 1ove) of education you iave received PROE oo 73%

school graduate, some college but did not IEEINE ... 27%

finish, 2-year college degree, 4-year college Q11 Area Code

degree, post-graduate degree, or do you not

care to say? 37, 14%
Some high school but did not finish ............... 4% 336 22%
High school graduate................cooooeeevveeeen.. 23% 704ttt 20%
Some college but did not finish...................... 18% 828t 14%
2-year college degree..............coooweewnrnn.. 15% 970t 12%
4-year college degree.............oowuerevnen.. 22% 979. 18%
Post-graduate degree..............ccccooeveeennn... 15%
Don't care t0 8@y .......coeeeeeveeiiiiiiiiieee 3%
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2016 Vote 2016 Vote
Donald| Hillary |Someone else Donald| Hillary |Someone else
Base | Trump|Clinton| / Did not vote Base | Trump|Clinton| / Did not vote
Efforts to Reform NC Efforts to Reform
Bail System Holding Process Away
Support/Oppose from Money
Strongly support|33%  28%  36% 39% Support/Oppose
St | rt( 49 469 549 43%
Somewhat support| 41%  42%  44% 30% rongly support| 49% % % °
S hat rt| 25% 279 249 24%
Somewhat oppose| 8%  12% 5% 3% omewhat suppo % % % °
S hat 109 139 69 11%
Strongly oppose| 4% 5% 3% 3% omewhat oppose| 10% % % °
49 49 69 -
Notsure[14%  13%  11% 25% Strongly oppose| 4% % %
Not sure|12% 11% 10% 22%
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Efforts to Reform NC Efforts to Reform
Bail System Holding Process Away
Support/Oppose from Money

Support/Oppose
Strongly support|49% 46% 52%
Somewhat support|25% 23% 28%
Somewhat oppose|10% 10% 9%

Strongly support|33% 30% 36%
Somewhat support|41% 40% 42%
Somewhat oppose| 8% 8% 8%

Strongly oppose| 4% 3% 6%

Not sure | 14% 19% 9% Strongly oppose| 4% 5% 3%

Not sure| 12% 17% 7%
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Ideology Ideology
Very [ Somewhat Somewhat Very Very [ Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |liberal liberal[Moderate [conservative |conservative Base |liberal liberal[Moderate [conservative |conservative
Efforts to Reform NC Efforts to Reform
Bail System Holding Process Away
Support/Oppose from Money
Strongly support|33%  50% 42% 28% 25% 27% Support/Oppose
Somewhat support| 41%  33% 37% 41% 44% 47% Strongly support(49%  68% 58% A1% 42% 45%
Somewhat oppose| 8% 6% 9% 6% 11% 8% Somewhat support|25% 17% 26% 26% 27% 31%
Strongly oppose| 4% 2% 1% 5% 7% 5% Somewhat oppose|10% 4% 4% 10% 18% 9%
Notsure|14% 9% 10% 20% 13% 14% Strongly oppose| 4% 2% 0% 6% 3% %
Not sure[12% 10% 1% 18% 10% 6%
Party Party
Base |Democrat|Republican|Independent Base |Democrat|Republican|Independent
Efforts to Reform NC Efforts to Reform
Bail System Holding Process Away
Support/Oppose from Money
Strongly support| 33% 36% 29% 34% Support/Oppose
Somewhat support| 41% 40% 41% 42% Strongly support | 49% 52% 7% 46%
Y 259 289 249
Somewhat oppose| 8% 8% 1% 4% Somewhat support| 25% % % %
Strongly oppose| 4% 29, 5% 6% Somewhat oppose | 10% 8% 9% 13%
Not sure| 14% 14% 14% 14% Strongly oppose| 4% 4% 5% 3%
Not sure| 12% 1% 12% 14%
Race
African-
Base | White |American| Other
Efforts to Reform NC
Bail System
Support/Oppose
Strongly support|33% 33% 37% 21%
Somewhat support|41% 41% 35% 57%
Somewhat oppose| 8% 7% 13% -
Strongly oppose| 4% 5% 1% 6%
Not sure|14% 14% 14% 16%
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Age
18to| 30to| 46 to| Older
Base 29 45 65(than 65
Efforts to Reform NC
Bail System
Support/Oppose
Strongly support|33% 31% 30% 35% 34%
Somewhat support|41% 27% 41% 46% 40%
Somewhat oppose| 8% 16% 6% 6% 9%
Strongly oppose| 4% 3% 6% 2% 6%
Not sure|14% 22% 16% 11% 12%
[Education
Some high school [High school|Some college but |2-year college |4-year college |Post-graduate|Don't care|
Base | butdid not finish| graduate did not finish re degree to say
Efforts to Reform NC
Bail System
Support/Oppose
Strongly support|33% 47% 37% 34% 32% 23% 36% 39%
Somewhat support|41% 21% 33% 40% 48% 48% 43% 28%
Somewhat oppose| 8% 5% 8% 5% 8% 10% 1% 1%
Strongly oppose| 4% 2% 7% 1% 6% 6%
Not sure|14% 2% 20% 15% 1% 13% 4% 22%

Race
African-
Base | White|American| Other
Efforts to Reform
Holding Process Away
from Money
Support/Oppose
Strongly support|49% 51% 45% 36%
Somewhat support|25% 24% 26% 34%
Somewhat oppose|10% 9% 1% 8%
Strongly oppose| 4% 3% 7% 6%
Not sure|12% 12% 1% 16%
Age
18to| 30to| 46 to| Older
Base 29 45 65(than 65
Efforts to Reform
Holding Process Away
from Money
Support/Oppose
Strongly support|49% 41% 44% 49% 59%
Somewhat support|25% 16% 32% 28% 19%
Somewhat oppose|10% 11% 6% 12% 10%
Strongly oppose| 4% 6% 5% 2% 5%
Not sure|12% 27% 14% 9% 7%
[Education
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Mode Mode

Base |Phone|Internet Base |Phone|Internet
Efforts to Reform

Efforts to Reform NC

Bail System Holding Process Away
Support/Oppose from Money
Support/Oppose

Strongly support|33% 37% 22%

Somewhat support|41%  43%  35% Strongly support| 49%  57%  27%

Somewhat oppose| 8% 8% 7% Somewhat support|(25% 26% 24%

Strongly oppose| 4% 5% 3% Somewhat oppose| 10% 9% 1%

Not sure | 14% 7% 33% Strongly oppose| 4% 4% 5%

Not sure| 12% 4% 34%

Area Code
252| 336] 704| 828] o10] 019

Area Code
Base | 252 336] 704] 828] 910] 919 Base

Efforts to Reform NC

Efforts to Reform

Bail System Holding Process Away
Support/Oppose from Money
Support/Oppose

Strongly support|33% 34% 36% 27% 41% 28% 32%
Somewhat support{41% 53% 41% 41% 28% 40% 42%
Somewhat oppose| 8% 4% 6% 12% 14% 6% 5%

Strongly oppose| 4% 7% 5% 4% 5% 1% 3%

Not sure|14% 3% 12% 17% 11% 25% 18%

Strongly support|49% 45% 52% 38% 64% 42% 52%
Somewhat support{25% 36% 20% 29% 22% 22% 25%
Somewhat oppose|10% 3% 18% 12% 7% 8% 4%

Strongly oppose| 4% 9% 3% 7% 1% 2% 4%

Not sure|12% 7% 7% 14% 6% 25% 16%
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